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Education

Institution
Faculty
Date

Degree name

Institution
Faculty
Date

Degree name

Language skills

= lilyavardanyan@ysu.am

YSU

Postgraduate Additional Education Department
2010 - 2012

Qualified specialist

YSU
Romance and Germanic Philology, Chair of French Philology
1991 - 1996

Quialified specialist

2wytptbU Pycckunin Frangais English

Work experience

Institution
Period of time

Rank/degree

Institution
Period of time

Rank/degree

Institution
Period of time

Rank/degree

Scientific interests

National Assembly of the RA
2023 till now
Expert of the Standing Committee on Defense and Security

National Assembly of the RA
2019 - 2023

Expert of the Standing Committee on Regional and Eurasian Integration

YSU
1997 till now

Lecturer

¢ Didactics of teaching foreign languages

e Cognitive linguistics
e Psycholinguistics



Participation in international conferences and seminars

18/07/2023 -
01/08/2023

17/01/2023 -
17/04/2023

22/10/2023 -
26/10/2023

12/05/2022 -
10/11/2022

07/06/2023 -
14/06/2023

31/05/2023

02/12/2022 -
04/12/2022

01/06/2022 -
04/06/2022

17/05/2016 -
18/05/2016

Publications

Article

Introduction to Conflict Analysis
DCAF. Geneva Center for security Sector Governance
Switzerland

General English Course
American University of Armenia
Armenia

ESDC Basic Course on Security Sector Reform
European Security and Defence College, National College of Home Affairs (Romania)
Romania

SDG-compliant legislation
IPU
Armenia

Public speaking and speech preparation
USAID, IRI
Armenia

Climate talk

AUA Acopian Center for the Environment «Waist governance in Armenia», UNDP
MAP Project

Armenia

"The role of parliaments in the implementation of the SDGs"

UNDP Modern Parliament for a Modern Armenia; Program of the United Nations
"Making Finance Work for Transformative Change in Armenia: Unlocking Finance for
Armenia 2030"

Armenia

GlobalMed international research network meeting. Round table on "Challenges"
Epu-Uwnubg
France

Armenian Association for the Study of English, Contemporary Linguistics in the Light
of Interdisciplinarity

BN

Armenia

Leqyuywl upuwutpp $pwiutptup nLuncgdwt dwdwliwly
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https://friends-of-ysu.ysu.am/user/470

Ownuwn |GgnLubpp pwpapwanuyu nunpngnwd 2022 114-125

Manual

Manuel de francais
Lhyw dwpnuwUjwl
2022 80

Manual
LE FRANCAIS DU DROIT (crimes et proces célebres)
L. Qwpnrpjntujwl, L. Ywpnwljwu

2019 85

Article

Ownuwp Egniutph nwuwywundwl gnpu Unpwpwpwwl dninkgnudubp
Lhyw dYwpnuwUjwl

Uwlywywndwlywl dhwinp 2017 369-373

http://zangak.am/product_info.php?products_id=1455&0sCsid=b16eac0677d82cd790131...

Article

Ywlunuwynp b wuwunu ptpnudubtpp Gwbwinnuywlu hngblqupwunLpjwlt hwdwnbGpuwnnid
Lhpw dwnpnwlUjwl

Spwluhwlywl pwlbwuhpnipjwlu wpnhwywu fuunhputp 2016 169-179

Manual

La politique et la diplomatie par les textes. Guide pédagogique et corrigés.
L. Vardanyan

2016 54

Conference
YwUunuwynp b wujwunt ptpdwl Gwlwinnuwl Junuwwwpubpp
Lhpw dwnpnwljwl

Conference
Electric field effect on hot-electron energy-loss rate via LA-phonon scattering in a cylindrical

quantum wire.
A. Stepanyan, L. Vardanyan, A. Asatryan, A. Vartanian, A. Kirakosyan

Conference
Influence of image charge effect on impurity-related optical absorption coefficient in a

spherical quantum dot.
A. Mkhitaryan, L. Vardanyan, A. Asatryan, A. Vartanian
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